CERTIFICATE OF CONFORMITY AND APPROVAL FOR RELEASE

FAMILY : G3CHP
PRODUCT NAME

PACK SIZE : 100
RE-ORDER / CATALOGUE NUMBER - 71195-70
LOT NUMBER : 8752PA
MANUFACTURE DATE - 2018/01/10
EXPIRY DATE 3 2019/06/30
NUMBER OF PACKS FOR RELEASE : 11417
PRODUCT TEST DATA

CALIBRATION DATA

INTERCEPT: 0.132 uC

FULL BARCODE NUMBER: 8752PAyus6ay04

EXPECTED RESULTS FOR USE WITH CONTROLS

ASSIGNED RANGES:

HIGH CONTROL : 233
12.9

LOW CONTROL : 31
1.7

MID CONTROL : 69
3.8

SLOPE:

383
213

61
3.4

125
6.9

0.00650

0.11719

FREESTYLE PRECISION PRO BLOOD GLUCOSE TEST STRIPS

MC/mg/dL

HC/mmol/L

TARGET:

308
171

46
2.6

97
54

The above product has been manufactured in accordance with Abbott Diabetes Care Operating Procedures and
conforms in all respects with the specific finished goods specifications as tested and inspected by Product Test, and

conforms to order part numbers as defined by the Quality System.

AUTHORISED BY : John Whittaker

DATE :

mg/dL

mmol/L

mg/dL

mmol/L

mg/dL

mmol/L

07-Feb-2018 11:39

Abbott



