Abbott Diabetes Care Limited Range Road Witney Oxon OX29 0YL

Tel: 0870 400 2600 Fax:0870 400 2800

CERTIFICATE OF CONFORMITY AND APPROVAL FOR RELEASE

FAMILY

G3CHP

PRODUCT NAME

FREESTYLE PRECISION PRO BLOOD GLUCOSE TEST STRIPS

PACK SIZE

100

RE-ORDER / CATALOGUE NUMBER

71195-70

LOT NUMBER

8752PA

MANUFACTURE DATE

2018/01/10

EXPIRY DATE

2019/06/30

NUMBER OF PACKS FOR RELEASE

11417

PRODUCT TEST DATA

CALIBRATION DATA

INTERCEPT:

0.132

μC

SLOPE:

0.00650

µC/mg/dL

0.11719

µC/mmol/L

FULL BARCODE NUMBER:

8752PAyus6ay04

EXPECTED RESULTS FOR USE WITH CONTROLS

ASSIGNED RANGES:				TARGET:	
HIGH CONTROL	:	233	383	308	mg/dL
		12.9	21.3	17.1	mmol/L
LOW CONTROL	:	31	61	46	mg/dL
		1.7	3.4	2.6	mmol/L
MID CONTROL	:	69	125	97	mg/dL
		3.8	6.9	5.4	mmol/L

The above product has been manufactured in accordance with Abbott Diabetes Care Operating Procedures and conforms in all respects with the specific finished goods specifications as tested and inspected by Product Test, and conforms to order part numbers as defined by the Quality System.

AUTHORISED BY:

John Whittaker

DATE:

07-Feb-2018 11:39



